PLACE
1 TESNIER
2 AVIAS
3 BLANC
4 MASSON
5 CELSAN
6 ESSIG
7 MALFAY
8 GERLAT
9 PONSONNET BELOUL
10 ROUSSIN
11 RANDON
12 MARTIN
13 PAQUIEN
14 MOUNDY
15 BOURBOULON
16 MARION-FERRIER
17 VERPIOT
18 CHALANCON
19 GLOANEC
20 JANIN POTIER
21 ROMANAT
22 VINCENT
23 DI GIACOMO
24 DUPUPED
25 GOURDON
26 DIEU
JOUFFREY
EYMERY
LANFRAY
LE GUILLOU

NOM

PRENOM
KASSANDRE
LISSANDRE
MYA
ANOUK
ELEA
CLEMENCE
MAEVA
ROMANE
JADE
NEELA
NAIS
HELOISE
LOUANE
MAYA
THAIS
JANELL
KIARA
JULIETTE
MAELIAROSE
LOLA
MAELYS
JULIETTE
CELESTE
CAMILLE
LIYA
EVA
ETHEL
LOLA
CONSTANCE
MAELYS

CAT
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF

ASSOCIATIONS SPORTIVES

COLLEGE LES MARISTES

COLLEGE NOTRE DAME DES CHAMPS

COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS
COLLEGE FRANCOIS GONDIN
COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS

COLLEGE NOTRE DAME DES CHAMPS

COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS
COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS
COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS
COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS
COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS
COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS
COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS
COLLEGE FRANCOIS GONDIN
COLLEGE SAINTE ANNE
COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS
COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS
COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS
COLLEGE FRANCOIS GONDIN
COLLEGE SAINTE ANNE
COLLEGE PENDILLON
COLLEGE SAINTE ANNE
COLLEGE SAINTE ANNE
COLLEGE PENDILLON
COLLEGE PENDILLON
COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS
COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS
COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS
COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS
COLLEGE SAINT LOUIS

PARCOURS TEMPS

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon

00:20:01
00:21:03
00:21:53
00:22:41
00:23:43
00:23:44
00:24:23
00:24:34
00:25:35
00:25:38
00:27:03
00:27:51
00:29:32
00:29:44
00:35:06
00:41:48
00:51:19
00:53:36
00:54:57
00:27:17
00:29:55
00:39:20
00:40:44
00:49:31
00:56:20

POSTES MANQUANTS
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Arrivée
0

0
0
0



